
COPPA DELL'OLTRANZA 2024

05/09/24

Orario

Sett. CO CT PC PM Parziali Progr. mm:ss hh:mm Parziali Settore 1a Vett.

1 SALO' - CONCA D'ORO 0,00 14:20

Salò - Start PC 0,06 0,06
1 Le Zette 1 0,11 0,17 00:23 17,22
2 Le Zette 2 0,12 0,29 00:21 20,57
3 Le Zette 3 0,21 0,50 00:27 28,00
4 Le Zette 4 0,34 0,84 00:41 29,85
5 Le Zette 5 0,07 0,91 00:17 14,82
6 Le Zette 6 0,38 1,29 00:57 24,00
7 Le Zette 7 0,60 1,89 01:11 30,42
8 Le Zette 8 0,12 2,01 00:23 18,78

2 SALO' - CONCA D'ORO 4,11 6,00 00:35 10,29 14:55

2 SALO' - CONCA D'ORO 0,00 14:55

Salò - Start PC 0,06 0,06
9 Le Zette 1 0,11 0,17 00:23 17,22

10 Le Zette 2 0,12 0,29 00:21 20,57
11 Le Zette 3 0,21 0,50 00:27 28,00
12 Le Zette 4 0,34 0,84 00:41 29,85
13 Le Zette 5 0,07 0,91 00:17 14,82
14 Le Zette 6 0,38 1,29 00:57 24,00
15 Le Zette 7 0,60 1,89 01:11 30,42
16 Le Zette 8 0,12 2,01 00:23 18,78

3 SALO' - CONCA D'ORO 4,11 6,00 00:35 10,29 15:30

3 SALO' - CONCA D'ORO 0,00 15:30

Salò - Start PC 0,06 0,06
17 Le Zette 1 0,11 0,17 00:23 17,22
18 Le Zette 2 0,12 0,29 00:21 20,57
19 Le Zette 3 0,21 0,50 00:27 28,00
20 Le Zette 4 0,34 0,84 00:41 29,85
21 Le Zette 5 0,07 0,91 00:17 14,82
22 Le Zette 6 0,38 1,29 00:57 24,00
23 Le Zette 7 0,60 1,89 01:11 30,42
24 Le Zette 8 0,12 2,01 00:23 18,78

4 SALO' - LUNGOLAGO ZANARDELLI 5,61 7,50 00:40 11,25 16:10

Totale Coppa dell'Oltranza 2024 19,50
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